Shore Coaches Invitational at Holmdel Park (Boys)

10/7/2006

Frosh 3200 Meters
14 Mulligan, Kevin

36 O'Donnell, Matt

50 Wilson, Joe

52 Pinkard, Aaron

139 Cowley, Ray

Varsity 5K
9 Guterl, Brian

12:58.00
13:41.00
14:03.00
14:06.00
18:12.00

16:46.00

Comments

Comments

Pace
6:30
6:52
7:03
7:05
9:08

Pace
5:24
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